CITY OF ROCKVILLE
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P.O. BOX 93 229 Broadway Street East ROCKVILLE, MN 56369
For Your Information — FYI Council Action Needed — CA
AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, MAY 2, 2018
ROCKVILLE CITY HALL

1:00 P.M.
Call to Order Roll Call-RT.JT.DW.VS.DS
Roll Call — (Silence Electronic Devices)
Additions/Approval of Agenda - CA

Recess to Workshop
Workshop Agenda

a) Interview Public Works Director Applicants
1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15

Reconvene Council Meeting 4: p.m. (Approximately)

Public Works Director Position CA
2018 Patch Work CA
Other

Adjourn




